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MotoGP™

World Championship Classification 30

PointsRider Leader Previous QAT SPA ANC CZE AUT STY RSM EMI CAT FRA ARA TER EUR VAL POR

QUARTARARO Fabio FRA 108 - 25 25 9 8 3 - 13 251
MIR Joan SPA 100 - - 11 - 20 13 16 20 202 8 8
VIÑALES Maverick SPA 90 - 20 20 2 6 - 10 25 73 18 10
DOVIZIOSO Andrea ITA 84 - 16 10 5 25 11 9 8 -4 24 6
MORBIDELLI Franco ITA 77 - 11 - 20 - 1 25 7 135 31 7
MILLER Jack AUS 75 - 13 - 7 16 20 8 - 116 33 2
NAKAGAMI Takaaki JPN 72 - 6 13 8 10 9 7 10 97 36 3
RINS Alex SPA 60 - - 6 13 - 10 11 4 168 48 12
OLIVEIRA Miguel POR 59 - 8 - 10 - 25 5 11 -9 49 1
BINDER Brad RSA 58 - 3 - 25 13 8 4 - 510 50 1
ROSSI Valentino ITA 58 - - 16 11 11 7 13 - -11 50 0
ESPARGARO Pol SPA 57 - 10 9 - - 16 6 16 -12 51 1
BAGNAIA Francesco ITA 39 - 9 - - - - 20 - 1013 69 18
PETRUCCI Danilo ITA 39 - 7 - 4 9 5 0 6 814 69 0
ZARCO Johann FRA 36 - 5 7 16 - 2 1 5 -15 72 3
MARQUEZ Alex SPA 27 - 4 8 1 2 0 0 9 316 81 9
ESPARGARO Aleix SPA 22 - - - 6 5 4 3 - 417 86 5
LECUONA Iker SPA 17 - - - - 7 6 2 - 218 91 5
CRUTCHLOW Cal GBR 13 - - 3 3 1 0 - - 619 95 4
SMITH Bradley GBR 11 - 1 4 0 3 0 0 3 020 97 2
RABAT Tito SPA 8 - 2 5 0 0 0 - - 121 100 3
PIRRO Michele ITA 4 - - - - 4 0 - - -22 104 4
BRADL Stefan GER 0 - - - 0 0 0 0 - 023 108 4
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GRAN PREMI MONSTER ENERGY DE CATALUNYA

Results and timing service provided by 

4627 m.

uit de Barcelona-Catalu

MotoGP™

World Championship Classification 30

PointsTeam Leader Previous QAT SPA ANC CZE AUT STY RSM EMI CAT FRA ARA TER EUR VAL POR

1851 - 36 25 29 8 4 25 20 38PETRONAS YAMAHA SRT
1602 - - 17 13 20 23 27 24 3625 25TEAM SUZUKI ECSTAR
1483 - 20 36 13 17 7 23 25 737 12MONSTER ENERGY YAMAHA MOTOGP
1234 - 23 10 9 34 16 9 14 862 25DUCATI TEAM
1185 - 22 - 7 20 20 28 - 2167 5PRAMAC RACING
1156 - 13 9 25 13 24 10 16 570 3RED BULL KTM FACTORY RACING

857 - 6 16 11 11 9 7 10 15100 30LCR HONDA
768 - 8 - 10 7 31 7 11 2109 9RED BULL KTM TECH 3
449 - 7 12 16 - 2 1 5 1141 32ESPONSORAMA RACING
3310 - 1 4 6 8 4 3 3 4152 11APRILIA RACING TEAM GRESINI
2711 - 4 8 1 2 - - 9 3158 6REPSOL HONDA TEAM

PointsConstructor Leader Previous QAT SPA ANC CZE AUT STY RSM EMI CAT FRA ARA TER EUR VAL POR

YAMAHA 1631 - 25 25 20 11 7 25 25 25

DUCATI 1262 - 16 10 16 25 20 20 8 1137 37
SUZUKI 1133 - - 11 13 20 13 16 20 2050 13
KTM 1094 - 10 9 25 13 25 6 16 554 4
HONDA 725 - 6 13 8 10 9 7 10 991 37
APRILIA 306 - 1 4 6 5 4 3 3 4133 42
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